

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 I.A. NO.5
 IN
 CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5881 OF 2010

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.S. VISWANATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO.5 in Civil Appeal NO. 5885 of 2010

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/12/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

CA 5881/10

Mr. A. Prasana Venkat, Adv.
 for Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

CA 5885/10

Mr. V.G. Pragasam

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Sameer Shah, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Rishikesh Awasthi, Adv.

CA 5881/10

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
 Court Master Court Master